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General Reg.
No/ Roll No.

Student Name

Eligibility numbersList for Academic Year :2020-2021- For Course: B.B.A.(Computer Application)

Mother Name

ADAVIYAR SUBHRAMANIAN MAYILKUMAR MANIKKAM

ADHALKAR MOHIT KISHOR

AHER PRATIK VIJAY

AHIR PALASH SANJAY

ALWIN JOSE P

AMRUTKAR ANJALI KISHOR

BACHHAYV JAY KAILAS

BAVISKAR BHUSHAN ANIL

BEDSE GAURAV VIJAY

BHOR SAYALI KISAN

BHUSNALE ADITYA MAHESH

BODHANE VITTHAL SHIVAJIRAO

CHAUDHARI SHIVAM SHANTARAM

CHAVAN RITVIK ANANDA

CHIKHALE JIVAN SHANTARAM

CHOTHRAKULAM NISHAD ABDULREHMAN

DEODHE POOJA SOMNATH

DEORE DEVYANI RAJENDRA

DEORE SAKSHI BHASKAR

DESHMUKH CHAITANY RAJENDRA

DEVADIGA CHETAN GOVINDA

DHAGE SUNIL KUNDLIK

DINGANKAR VARAD GAUTAM

FATANGARE TEJAS SOMNATH

GAIKWAD DARSHAN SHANKAR

GHAYWAT SAHIL BHUSHAN

GHODEKAR PRATHAMESH SANJAY

GOSAVI SARTHAK MADHUKAR

HANDGE SHUBHAM PRAKASH

HANPHODE SANKET ARVIND

HUJARE ADITYA SUBHASH

JYOTI

SANGITA

MALATI

JOLLY

SAVITA

KAVITA

JYOTI

SUREKHA

BHARATI

PADMA

SUNITA

MANISHA

SITABAI

MANISHA

SHABITHA

SARALA

SUNITA

RANJANA

VAISHALI

LATA

RANJANA

SADHANA

KIRAN

SAVITA

ARCHANA

SAVITA

MANISHA

USHA

SARLA

PUSHPA
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Year

1

Eligibility No
12020010428
12020010341
12020010340
12020010386
12020010427
12020010413
12020010347
12020065835
12020010362
12020010388
12020010404
12020010430
12020010361
12020010402
12020116371
12020010379
12020010408
12020010421
12020116365
12020010355
12020010426
12020010412
12020010368
12020010371
12020010419
12020010389
12020065832
12020113329
12020010338
12020140401

12020116367

List ID

T00146

T00146

T00146

T00146

T00146

T00146

T00146

T001552

T00146

T00146

T00146

T00146

T00146

T00146

T002881

T00146

T00146

T00146

T002881

T00146

T00146

T00146

T00146

T00146

T00146

T00146

T001552

T002579

T00146

T004604

T002881
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56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63
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JADHAV NAYAN SANJAY

JADHAV SARTHAK KAILAS

JADHAV VEDA SANJAY

JAGTAP CHAITANYA PRAKASH

JAGTAP HARSHAL NANASAHEB

JAGTAP SWAPNIL BIPIN

JHA VIVEKKUMAR SANTOSH

JORVEKAR ROHIT NANDKUMAR

KARANDE ASHOK SUBHASH

KHAIRNAR AKSHAY POPAT

KHAIRNAR TEJAS DNYANESHWAR

KHAN AFTAB MASIHUDDIN

KHAN AKRAM BADRUDDIN

KHANKARI LOKESH RAJENDRA

KHANKARI MANISH RAVINDRA

KOKANI GULAM KHWAJA NAZIMUDDIN

KULKARNI JAY AJAY

KUMAR SAGNIK HRIDAY

KUWAR GANESH RAVINDRA

MAHAJAN PRATHMESH PRAKASH

MAHAJAN SUPRIYA SANJAY

MAHALE GANESH BALIRAM

MAHATO SANJEET DEVANAND

MANDHANE SIDDHESH DEVICHAND

MANGLESHWARAM AKASH UTHAMAN

MARATHE DISHA HEMANT

MARATHE PRERANA RAJENDRA

MITKE KUNAL SUNIL

MORE SONALI GANESH

NAIKWADI AVSAF KAMUBHAI

NAIR ABHILASH SANTOSH

NALAWADE OMKAR YASHWANT

Eligibility numbersList for Academic Year :2020-2021- For Course: B.B.A.(Computer Application)

KAVITA

CHHAYA

NEELEMA

KAVITA

ALKA

YOGITA

INDRADEVI

MANDA

SAYABAI

VITTABAI

SARALA

NAZMA

ZAKERA
PARVEEN

SONALI

SARALA

SHABANA

VAISHALI

MAMTA

RANJANA

SUMAN

SUNITA

BHIMABAI

SUMITRADEVI

MANISHA

PADAMAJA

MANGAL

MANGALA

KALPANA

SAYALI

SHABANA

AJITHA

REKHA

College Unipune ID:CAAN018020

1

1

1

12020010398

12020010424

12020010406

12020116370

12020010374

12020010414

12020010434

12020010345

12020149038

12020010359

12020010367

12020010364

12020010354

12020010435

12020010433

12020010339

12020010343

12020010351

12020010429

12020010416

12020010423

12020010353

12020010415

12020010366

12020010409

12020010376

12020010422

12020010401

12020132525

12020010420

12020010399

12020010378
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T00146

T002881

T00146
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T00146

T00146

T004951

T00146

T00146

T00146

T00146

T00146

T00146

T00146

T00146

T00146

T00146

T00146

T00146

T00146

T00146

T00146

T00146

T00146

T00146

T00146

T003650

T00146

T00146

T00146
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64 NATHE JYOTI DNYANESHWAR SUNITA 1 12020132523 T003650
65 NAVARKAR ROHIT PRADIP JAYSHREE 1 12020116366 T002881
66 NIRMAL VEDANT SANJAY SANGITA 1 12020010403 T00146
67 NISHAD MANGESH GHANSHYAM KIRAN 1 12020010377 T00146
68 PAGAR PRASAD SAHEBRAO SUVARNA 1 12020132524 T003650
69 PAGAR RIYA SANJAY VAISHALI 1 12020116368 T002881
70 PAGAR ROHAN VISHNU KAVITA 1 12020010405 T00146
71 PAGARE YASH SANJAY RANJANA 1 12020010418 T00146
72 PANDEY SHUBHAM ASHOK ANITA 1 12020010431 T00146
73 PANICKER VISHNUPRIYA VIKRAMAN RAJITHA 1 12020065833 T001552
74 PANSARE MOHAMMED MUSHAB AHEMADI 1 12020010369 T00146
SHAHABUDDIN
75 PATIL AJINKYA VISHNU KAVITA 1 12020010400 T00146
76 PATIL JAYDEV SHIVAJI MEENA 1 12020010393 T00146
77 PATIL OM SURESH KAMAL 1 12020010370 T00146
78 PATIL PURVA MANOJ VARSHA 1 12020065837 T001552
79 PATIL REVATI SANJAY SUVARNA 1 12020065834 T001552
80 PATIL SARVESH SNEHAL ARCHANA 1 12020010384 T00146
81 PATIL YASHASHRI DINESH JYOTI 1 12020065838 T001552
82 PAWAR HEMANT MOTILAL JAYA 1 12020010350 T00146
83 PAWAR LALIT PANDHARINATH KALPANA 1 12020010346 T00146
84 PAWAR PUSHPA SHRIRAM ROHINI 1 12020010432 T00146
85 PAWAR ROHIT VINOD ROSHNI 1 12020010425 T00146
86 PHAPALE SOHAM KAILAS DHANASHRI 1 12020010381 T00146
87 PILLAI ABHISHEK RAJESH USHA 1 12020010373 T00146
88 PINGAL SHUBHAM RAGHUNATH MEENA 1 12020010392 T00146
89 PINJARI JILANI YUNUS IGNUR 1 12020010358 T00146
90 RAJAPURKAR HRUTIK MOHAN MANISHA 1 12020010365 T00146
91 RUKARI VEDANT TUSHAR GEETANUJALI 1 12020010360 T00146
92 SALUNKE KIRAN PANDURANG MAMTA 1 12020010357 T00146
93 SAMBARE RITESH DIGAMBAR REKHA 1 12020010344 T00146
94 SHAH SUBHASH DEEPAK DURGA 1 12020010375 T00146
95 SHEJWAL HRUTUJA SATISH RAJSHREE 1 12020010397 T00146
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96 SHENDE SIDDHESH BHASKAR SWAPNA 1 12020010407 T00146
97 SHINDE KAJAL MADHUKAR SUNANDA 1 12020010385 T00146
98 SHINGADE RUTUJA DIGAMBAR MAHANANDA 1 12020010363 T00146
99 SHIROLE AISHWARYA MADHUSUDAN SWATI 1 12020010342 T00146
100 SONAWANE JUGAL SUNIL JAYA 1 12020010387 T00146
101 SONAWANE TANAYA DATTATRYA KIRAN 1 12020010391 T00146
102 SONAWANE TANMAY RAJENDRA CHANDRAKALA 1 12020010383 T00146
103 SONAWANE YOGINI YOGESH ASHWINI 1 12020065836 T001552
104 SURYAWANSHI KUNDALIK ASHOK MAINABAI 1 12020010411 T00146
105 SURYAWANSHI NIKITA SURYABHAN ASHWINI 1 12020010417 T00146
106 SURYAWANSHI SAHIL RAJENDRA ANITA 1 12020010382 T00146
107 TEMGIRE OMKAR BALASAHEB ROHINI 1 12020010410 T00146
108 THAKARE MANALI PRADIP SADHANA 1 12020010348 T00146
109 THAKARE SAGAR BHAUSAHEB SARITA 1 12020010390 T00146
110 THETE RITESH SOMNATH JYOTI 1 12020149039 T004951
111 THORWAT SAMARTH MILIND VRUNDA 1 12020010380 T00146
112 TIWARI TANUJ AJAY ARUNA 1 12020113328 T002579
113 VASULKAR KRUTIKA VINAYAK GITANJALI 1 12020010349 T00146
114 VISHWAKARMA KISAN VIJAY URMILA 1 12020010396 T00146
115 WAGH ROHAN SADASHIV VAISHALI 1 12020010372 T00146
116 WAGH YASH JAGDISH POONAM 1 12020010352 T00146
117 WALKE PRASAD SOPAN SHOBHA 1 12020010395 T00146
118 WANI ROHIT AMOL SADHANA 1 12020010394 T00146
119 WANKHEDE SUMIT SHRIRAM SHOBHA 1 12020010356 T00146
120 ZINJADE SUHAS DWARKADAS MENKA 1 12020144095 T004724
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